31, 2018, unless sooner terminated by Seller (the "Term"). 

2. Broker will be responsible to pay the costs of any advertising or marketing it secures for the 
Aircraft, including, but not limited to, print and on-line advertising. 

3. Broker will offer aircraft for at Three Million One Hundred Thousand U.S. Dollars (US 
$3,100,000.00), or at such other price as from time to time Seller shall direct Broker in writing. 

4. Broker shall provide complete assistance to Seller with regard to escrow, contracts and closing. 

5. Broker shall present all written offers to Seller, and acceptance shall be totally at Seller's sole,